2021 Mercy Fairfield & Manager Contact List

	UNIT
	Nurse Managers

	3A – Medsurg/Tele
870-7087
	Jackie Smith  
JBSmith@mercy.com

	5T – Covid PCU
870-7085
	Natalie Goforth 
NLGoforth@mercy.com

	3T - PCU
682-9707
	Pam Montague  
PSMontague@mercy.com

	4T – Ortho/Neuro
682-5100
	Patty Roberts 
PLRoberts@mercy.com

	5 Circle – Covid ICU
774-2520
	Diana Hughes 
[bookmark: _GoBack]dxhughes@mercy.com

	Acute Rehab Unit
682-1941
	Patty Roberts 
PLRoberts@mercy.com

	CVU
603-8500
	Natalie Goforth 
NLGoforth@mercy.com

	CVOR
603-8601
	Jenny Bittner
jlbittner@mercy.com

	ED
603-8128
	Darryl Collins
WDCollins@mercy.com

	Medical ICU
870-7084
	Diana Hughes
dxhughes@mercy.com

	FBC/PP
870-7370
	Jennifer Lipke
JALipke@mercy.com

	MASC – OP Surgery / ENDO
682-6935 - preop
	Angel Ripperger
AMRipperger@mercy.com

	Main OR
870-7038 - preop
	Amanda Selman
AEKnobloch@mercy.com

	Cath Lab
870-7106
	Angie Boggess 
AJBoggess@mercy.com



Nursing Professional Development Coordinators:
	Laura Davis – Periop / Student Placement – lnleeds@mercy.com
	Angela Woods – Critical Care – AngelaWoods@mercy.com
	Erin Harris – Med Surg – EMHarris0@mercy.com
	Amy Fink – Emergency Department – AXFink@mercy.com
Tamara Tapke – FBC – TNTapke@mercy.com

Nursing Informatics:
	Ellen Hensler – EEHensler@mercy.com
